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Institute Name: Amity University

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 160 160 160 160 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 80 80 - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships
female) from the from from the
State and Institution Private
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4 Years 264 185 449 117 320 12 320 64 0 17 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 28 36 64 22 38 4 8 4 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

367

177


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 100 76 (2012-13) 0 (2014-15) 69 32 220000 (Two Lakh 14
Twenty Thousand)
(2012-13) 120 82 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 57 35 200000 (Two 22
Lakh)
(2013-14) 160 91 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 74 30 280000 (Two Lakh 38
Eighty Thousand)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 100 47 (2014-15) 20 15 300000 (Three Lakh) 3
(2014-15) 100 82 (2015-16) 46 17 360000 (Three Lakh Sixty 1
Thousand)
(2015-16) 80 80 (2016-17) 22 9 300000 (Three Lakh) 0
Ph.D Student Details
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 4
Part Time 30
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 3 0 0
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding

expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

2016-17

4

3492735

2016-17
Utilised Amount

217228 (Two Lakh Seventeen
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty
Eight)

2098832 (Twenty Lakh Ninety
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred
Thirty Two)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

1995254 (Nineteen Lakh Ninety
Five Thousand Two Hundred
Fifty Four)

32268046 (Three Crore Twenty
Two Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand
Forty Six)

65260614 (Six Crore Fifty Two
Lakh Sixty Thousand Six
Hundred Fourteen)

1515963 (Fifteen Lakh Fifteen
Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty
Three)
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2015-16
Utilised Amount

263646 (Two Lakh Sixty Three
Thousand Six Hundred Forty Six)

359175 (Three Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand One Hundred Seventy
Five)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

657209 (Six Lakh Fifty Seven
Thousand Two Hundred Nine)

23039849 (Two Crore Thirty Lakh
Thirty Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred Forty Nine)

51192360 (Five Crore Eleven
Lakh Ninety Two Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty)

1043124 (Ten Lakh Forty Three
Thousand One Hundred Twenty
Four)

2016-17 2015-16
0 0
Zero Zero

Thirty Four Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Fiv

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17

2014-15
Utilised Amount

135547 (One Lakh Thirty Five
Thousand Five Hundred Forty
Seven)

721851 (Seven Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty
One)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

1070368 (Ten Lakh Seventy
Thousand Three Hundred Sixty
Eight)

20858817 (Two Crore Eight Lakh
Fifty Eight Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventeen)

46409149 (Four Crore Sixty Four
Lakh Nine Thousand One
Hundred Forty Nine)

1209789 (Twelve Lakh Nine

Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty
Nine)

2014-15

0

Zero

2015-16 2014-15

0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero
2015-16 2014-15
0 0
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Financial Year

Total no. of Client Organizations

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Dr Amit Bhatia

2 Dr Amrish Chandra

3 Dr Anshuman
Sinha

4 Dr Archana
Sharma Saxena

5 Dr Bhudev C Das

6 Dr Bhupesh
Sharma

7 Dr Giriraj T
Kulkarni

8 Dr Harikesh
Kalonia

9 Dr Hemlata
Nimesh
10 Dr Himani Awasthi

" Dr Indu Singh

12 Dr Jayendra

Age

40

39

35

53

69

35

47

39

34

35

31

35

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Quialification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

2016-17

25000

Twenty five thousand

Experience Is
(In Months) Associated
Last Year

113 Yes

108 Yes

53 Yes

276 Yes

408 Yes

106 Yes

252 Yes

91 Yes

25 Yes

67 Yes

5 Yes

120 Yes

2015-16

Zero

Currently working
with institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

02-08-
2016

20-06-
2011

21-03-
2017

31-07-
2007

01-04-
2014

21-09-
2015

07-12-
2015

15-03-
2017

27-02-
2017

24-12-
2014

21-03-
2017

20-02-
2017

2014-15

Zero

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Leaving
Date

30-10-
2017

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

477
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Dr Kalpana Nagpal
Chaswal

Dr Malipeddi
Venkata Ramana

Dr Maryam Sarwat
Dr Mohini
Chaurasia

Dr Neerupma
Dhiman

Dr Neha Jain

Dr Neha Mathur
Dr Parmesh Kumar
Dwivedi

Dr Rahul Shukla

Dr Rajeev Kharb
Dr Ramanpreet

Walia

Dr Ravinder Kumar

Kaundal

Dr S S Lahiri

Dr Sajal Srivastava

Dr Satyendra

Kumar Rajput

Dr Shruti Chopra

Dr Smriti Sharma

Dr Sonu Gandhi

Dr Sumeet Gullaiya

Dr Suneela

Dhaneshwar

Dr Swati Madan

Dr Tanveer Naved

Dr Upendra
Nagaich

30

59

41

38

39

28

37

35

34

36

40

36

66

40

35

35

38

35

34

54

37

40

33

Assistant Professor
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Female

Dean / Principal / Director ~ Male

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Dean / Principal / Director ~ Female

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Dean/ Principal / Director ~ Male

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

39

360

129

90

96

52

119

105

87

151

206

132

538

53

22

34

21

69

53

225

79

132

69

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-03-
2017

26-08-
2013

06-09-
2010

21-01-
2010

07-12-
2009

22-02-
2016

10-08-
2007

26-10-
2009

27-04-
2011

01-03-
2017

10-04-
2017

15-03-
2017

06-12-
2010

29-12-
2009

01-07-
2013

02-08-
2016

19-10-
2015

05-10-
2015

17-09-
2012

04-01-
2017

08-03-
2010

23-07-
2008

27-01-
2014

01-02-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Dr Varun Malhotra

Dr Vidhu Pachauri

Dr Zeeshan Fatima

Mr Arun Kumar

Mr Ashish Kumar

Mr Dheeraj Nagpal

Mr Pragyandip P

Dash

Mr Prakash Deep

Mr Puneet Gupta

Mr Saikat Sarkar

Mr Shikhar Verma

Mr Vivek Srivastava

Ms Azka

Ms Dipti Srivastava

Ms Gunjan Sharma

Ms Mahek Arora

Ms Nimisha

Ms Pranati

Srivastava

Ms Richa
Srivastava

Ms Shikha Baghel
Chauhan

Ms Shikha Saxena
Kataria

Ms Suchita Dubey

Ms Supriya Roy

41

36

39

30

26

36

37

35

33

35

35

36

28

35

30

33

35

32

30

34

31

28

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M.A

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

B.A

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

180

34

119

21

151

83

104

50

96

20

129

21

120

85

93

119

78

70

121

85

58

17

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

24-07-
2014

20-06-
2016

10-08-
2007

05-04-
2017

05-10-
2015

01-06-
2009

23-08-
2011

18-11-
2010

15-06-
2015

25-07-
2011

03-10-
2016

05-08-
2016

13-10-
2014

29-07-
2008

14-09-
2010

18-01-
2010

14-08-
2008

10-04-
2017

23-09-
2013

13-09-
2010

08-09-
2010

27-09-
2013

20-03-
2017

28-07-
2017

19-09-
2017

09-07-
2016

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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59 Ms Vineeta Meena 31 Assistant Professor

60 Prof Suraj Prakash 77  Other
Agarwal

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Male

M. Pharm

Ph.D

34

546

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-09-
2014

19-02-
2014

Regular

Regular

77



